## L150000 43330

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UF	WAIT MAIL
<del>_</del>	
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000394893560

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT	NO.	:	I2000000019	5
--	---------	-----	---	-------------	---

REFERENCE : 966168 4313323

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$735.00 Mag

ORDER DATE: September 21, 2022

ORDER TIME : 1:20 PM

ORDER NO. : 966168-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4313323

-----

## DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: PLEASURE VENTURES LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

PLEAS SUBJECT:	SURE VENTURES LLC
	Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:
	Charles M. LeSchack
	Name of Person
	Cummings & Lockwood LLC
<del></del>	Firm/Company
	Six Landmark Square, 9th Floor
	Address
	Stamford, CT 06901
	City/State and Zip Code
clescha	ck@cl-law.com
E-mail addre	ess: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	se call:
Charles M. LeSchack	203 351-4418
Name of Person	at ()
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Statu	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee,  Set Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  □ \$60.00 Filing Fee,  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF PLEASURE VENTURES LLC

FILED

2022 SEP 21 AH 9: 32

SECRETARY SEP 31

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this limited liability company were filed on March 10, 2015 and assigned Florida document number L15000043330.

This amendment is submitted to amend Article FIRST of the Articles of Organization of this limited liability company to read as follows:

<u>FIRST</u>: The name of the Limited Liability Company is Pleasure Ventures Express LLC.

Dated September 20, 2022.

David A. DeVos

Manager